
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #16 (75 Würfe) • 21.12.2024 17:53 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #16 (75 Würfe)

No  Abgeschlossene Bahnen nach 75 Würfen

1 David Strott 26 (1 Wurf übrig)

2 Justus Friedrich 26 (kein Wurf übrig)

3 Mario Friedrich 23

4 Heiko Krogmeier 22

4 Markus Paolini 22

6 Angela Podschwatke 21

6 Matthias S. Müller 21

6 Marian Kroll 21

9 Armin Sebrantke 20

10 Martin Wienemann 19

11 Petra Skuraß 18

12 Kasimir 17

12 Wolfgang Keil 17

14 Martin Kunz 16

15 Marion 13
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Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #16 (75 Würfe) • 21.12.2024 17:53 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 110

1 David Strott 10/27/19 10:30 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 -6 74 -6 74 -6 74

2 Justus Friedrich 10/27/19 10:30 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -5 75 -5 75 -5 75

3 Mario Friedrich 10/27/19 10:30 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 5 3 +4 75 +4 75 4 75

4 Heiko Krogmeier 10/27/19 10:30 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 +7 75 +7 75 7 75

4 Markus Paolini 10/27/19 10:30 3 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 +7 75 +7 75 7 75

4 Matthias S. Müller 10/27/19 10:30 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 72 +7 72 7 72

7 Marian Kroll 10/27/19 10:30 5 5 3 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 +9 74 +9 74 9 74

8 Angela Podschwatke 10/27/19 10:30 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 2 +10 75 +10 75 10 75

9 Armin Sebrantke 10/27/19 10:30 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +11 73 +11 73 11 73

10 Martin Wienemann 10/27/19 10:30 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 7 4 6 5 4 4 3 2 5 +17 75 +17 75 17 75

11 Petra Skuraß 10/27/19 10:30 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 +20 75 +20 75 20 75

12 Wolfgang Keil 10/27/19 10:30 5 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 +21 73 +21 73 21 73

13 Kasimir 10/27/19 10:30 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 +23 75 +23 75 23 75

14 Martin Kunz 10/27/19 10:30 7 7 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 +24 73 +24 73 24 73

15 Marion 10/27/19 10:30 6 6 5 7 5 7 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 +31 71 +31 71 31 71
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Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #16 (75 Würfe) • 21.12.2024 17:53 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 110

Avg 4.1 4.9 3.3 5.1 3.1 3.8 3.6 3.5 3.7 4.1 4.3 3.3 3.6 3.8 3.1 3 3.6 3.2 3.7 3.8 2.5 4.2 2.7 3 2.5 2 132.3

Birdie -1 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 4 2 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 39 13%

Par 0 5 6 8 7 9 8 8 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 10 5 6 4 5 4 2 2 2 1 126 42%

Bogey 1 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 76 25%

Double Bogey 2 4 2 1 6 1 3 2 2 2 4 5 3 2 2 1 1 3 44 15%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 4%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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